VG Global Holdings Achieve Another Milestone in Global Assets Under Management

VG Global Holdings surpass \$10 billion in Assets Under Management to reach another significant milestone



Tokyo, Japan Jul 10, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - VG Global Holdings are pleased to announce that the company has recently achieved another milestone by surpassing \$10 billion in Assets Under Management, which is a testament to the excellence of the service and continuing stability that the company provides to its clients.

VG Global Holdings CEO Greg Aitken said, "I am extremely proud of the company and everybody who is a part of our team, especially how they have responded during the economic uncertainty and market volatility of the last few years. We have continued to provide our clients with an excellent and comprehensive service, and we have managed to hone our strategies in order to adapt to the changes we have witnessed during the global lockdowns and the post-pandemic period."

VG Global Holdings identified a direct correlation between the investment challenges of the current economic climate and an increase in demand by clients seeking more diversified investment opportunities, and with a greater degree of risk protection. This compelled the company to re-evaluate its normal investment strategies and diversify even more in an attempt to find rewarding opportunities in new areas.

The result of this has been the broadening and diversifying of clients' investment portfolios in terms of industry sectors, as well as an increase in Private Equity investment opportunities, especially in real estate and tech start-ups. There has also been an increase in institutional entities, such as insurance companies and pension providers, adopting more investment solutions into their wealth management strategies.

VG Global Holdings Director of Institutional Investments Alasdair McGregor said, "Investors were forced to accept the challenging market conditions, and we encouraged our clients to embrace the current economic climate and diversify more by looking for opportunities in investment sectors they had previously ignored."

VG Global Holdings CEO Greg Aitken said, "This milestone in Assets Under Management, and the

success of our investment funds, is a reflection of the hard work and dedication of our investment team, and we will continue to strive to keep growing as a company."

ABOUT VG GLOBAL HOLDINGS:

VG Global Holdings is a wealth management company that provides high-quality financial products and exciting investment opportunities to both individuals and institutional entities. We adopt a multi-layered investment philosophy, while offering a fully comprehensive service to our clients. We always take a long-term approach to invest in conjunction with a policy of responsible and sustainable investing, and we believe in global diversification in order to create an appropriate investment strategy for each client.

Media Contact

VG Global Holdings

clientrelations@vgglobalholdings.com

+81-3-4579-9076

29F Shinjuku I-Land Tower6 Chome-5-1 Nishi-Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japan

Source: VG Global Holdings

See on IssueWire